A
3.3 ± 0.2
(.130 ± .008)
3.5 ± 0.2
(.138 ± .008)
1.1 ± 0.1
(.043 ± .004)
TYP.

SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
Irms
Max.
(A)
Isat
Typ.
(A) Marking
**K-
Factor(µH)
Tol.
%
SRU3011-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 7 7.96 180 57 1.10 1.00 A 1698
SRU3011-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 7 7.96 150 80 0.92 0.90 B 1498
SRU3011-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 8 7.96 120 116 0.84 0.78 C 1213
SRU3011-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 8 7.96 90 178 0.63 0.62 D 943
SRU3011-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 7 7.96 85 245 0.50 0.46 E 821
SRU3011-100Y 10.0 ±30 8 2.52 60 340 0.40 0.35 F 653